	BY AUTHORITY		
RESOLUTION NO. CR22-1672		COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE:	
SERIES OF 2023	Business, A	rts, Workforce & Aviation Services	
	A RESOLUTION		
McKinstry Essention, LLC to community solar bill credits to	provide the subscript to city electric meters a	ion mechanism to apply	
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL	OF THE CITY AND COU	NTY OF DENVER:	
Section 1. The proposed Agree	ement between the City an	d County of Denver and McKinstry	
Essention, LLC, in the words and figure	es contained and set forth i	in that form of Agreement available	
in the office and on the web page of	City Council, and to be f	iled in the office of the Clerk and	
Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the Ci	ty and County of Denve	er, under City Clerk's Filing No.	
202266138, is hereby approved.			
COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: Janu	uary 4, 2023		
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: January 10	, 2023		
PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:			
	PRESIDE	NT	
ATTEST:			
21 22		EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER	
PREPARED BY: Lee M. Zarzecki, Ass	istant City Attorney	DATE: January 12, 2023	
City Attorney. We find no irregularity	as to form and have no	o legal objection to the proposed	
Kerry Tipper, Denver City Attorney			
	Approving a proposed Agreer McKinstry Essention, LLC to community solar bill credits Denver Community Solar Progression 1. The proposed Agree Essention, LLC, in the words and figure in the office and on the web page of Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the Ci 202266138, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: January 10 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: ATTEST: PREPARED BY: Lee M. Zarzecki, Asse Pursuant to section 13-9, D.R.M.C., this City Attorney. We find no irregularity resolution. The proposed resolution is of the Charter.	RESOLUTION NO. CR22-1672 SERIES OF 2023 Business, A A RESOLUTION Approving a proposed Agreement between the City a McKinstry Essention, LLC to provide the subscript community solar bill credits to city electric meters a Denver Community Solar Program. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COU Section 1. The proposed Agreement between the City an Essention, LLC, in the words and figures contained and set forth in the office and on the web page of City Council, and to be if Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and County of Denve 202266138, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: January 4, 2023 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: January 10, 2023 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	